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MINIME GARCON 20 Vitesse Finales
 

Place San Dos Nom Prénom Né S N°club Club Ligue
1 1 8 182548 GUILBAUD Clément 12/05/1998 H Mi OCH PDL

2 2 22 200669 FOUCHER Flavien 19/04/1998 H Mi ASTA PDL

3 3 68 210385 SALMON 05/06/1998 H Mi JSC COULAINES PDL

4 4 98 162296 LHOMME 15/05/1998 H Mi CSSG LE MANS PDL

5 1 41 159862 GOUIN CHRISTOPHER 16/06/1997 H Mi MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

6 2 19 163892 RAGOT 08/04/1997 H Mi OCH PDL

7 3 15 124934 CHARPENTIER 13/03/1997 H Mi PDL

8 4 9 122389 THIELIN Marc Antoine 05/06/1997 H Mi PDL

9 1 96 183685 BISSON Benjamin 12/08/1998 H Mi JSC COULAINES PDL

10 2 66 181518 GOGUET ADRIEN 04/06/1998 H Mi ANGERS INTREPIDE PDL

11 3 88 185202 GENDRE ETIENNE 26/11/1998 H Mi PDL

12 4 60 140006 LAIGLE CLOTAIRE 05/06/1998 H Mi ANGERS INTREPIDE PDL

13 1 55 146101 MIGNOT ARTHUR 23/06/1997 H Mi MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

14 2 11 129480 NIOL Emmanuel 11/07/1997 H Mi OCH PDL

15 3 50 165894 MANDIN 24/11/1998 H Mi ROP PDL

16 4 40 222005 AUDUSSEAU 22/06/1998 H Mi ROP PDL

17 1 56 120385 LE BORGNE 30/01/1998 H Mi RSC MAMERS PDL

18 2 72 184771 BLIN Guillaume 28/12/1998 H Mi VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

19 3 64 242214 PONS Dimitri 13/05/1998 H Mi ADEL ROLLER PDL

20 4 2 144330 TAILLEBEAU 30/07/1998 H Mi VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

Class. Final Lic Nat Cat

Loïs
Bastien

Lucas
Ismael PH Bouaye

CPR Château-Gontier

Roller Challandais

Samuel
Franck

Youenn

Corentin
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MINIME GARCON 20 Fond Finales
 

Place San Dos Nom Prénom Né S N°club Club Ligue
1 1 96 183685 BISSON Benjamin 12/08/1998 H Mi JSC COULAINES PDL

2 2 98 162296 LHOMME 15/05/1998 H Mi CSSG LE MANS PDL

3 3 8 182548 GUILBAUD Clément 12/05/1998 H Mi OCH PDL

4 4 60 140006 LAIGLE CLOTAIRE 05/06/1998 H Mi ANGERS INTREPIDE PDL

5 5 15 124934 CHARPENTIER 13/03/1997 H Mi PDL

6 6 55 146101 MIGNOT ARTHUR 23/06/1997 H Mi MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

7 7 19 163892 RAGOT 08/04/1997 H Mi OCH PDL

8 8 66 181518 GOGUET ADRIEN 04/06/1998 H Mi ANGERS INTREPIDE PDL

9 9 D 88 185202 GENDRE ETIENNE 26/11/1998 H Mi PDL

10 10 D 9 122389 THIELIN Marc Antoine 05/06/1997 H Mi PDL

11 11 D 22 200669 FOUCHER Flavien 19/04/1998 H Mi ASTA PDL

12 12 HC 68 210385 SALMON 05/06/1998 H Mi JSC COULAINES PDL

13 1 41 159862 GOUIN CHRISTOPHER 16/06/1997 H Mi MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

14 2 11 129480 NIOL Emmanuel 11/07/1997 H Mi OCH PDL

15 3 56 120385 LE BORGNE 30/01/1998 H Mi RSC MAMERS PDL

16 4 64 242214 PONS Dimitri 13/05/1998 H Mi ADEL ROLLER PDL

17 5 50 165894 MANDIN 24/11/1998 H Mi ROP PDL

18 6 D 72 184771 BLIN Guillaume 28/12/1998 H Mi VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

19 7 D 40 222005 AUDUSSEAU 22/06/1998 H Mi ROP PDL

20 8 D 2 144330 TAILLEBEAU 30/07/1998 H Mi VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

Class. Final Lic Nat Cat

Bastien

Ismael PH Bouaye

Lucas

Roller Challandais
CPR Château-Gontier

Loïs

Youenn

Samuel

Franck
Corentin
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